
2017 Hatch Cup
9 - 14 Oct 2017

Auckland

Appointment Sheet - 10 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 10 Oct 2017 08:00 Pool C LEP 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Tauranga Orange Royal Blue Orange Red

Otago Gold Blue Blue Green
Umpires GRAY Jacob (NZL) BINDON Daniel (NZL)

Reserve Umpire ALLEN Troy (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 10 Oct 2017 08:15 Pool C LEP 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Counties-Manukau Red/black/white Stripe Black Black/red/white Orange

North Harbour B Maroon/white Trim Black White/maroon Hoops Blue
Umpires STEPHENS Cameron (NZL) WARD Toby (NZL)

Reserve Umpire ROBINSON Callum (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 10 Oct 2017 09:15 Pool C LEP 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Bay of Plenty Royal/gold Royal Royal Orange

Mid Canterbury Green Green Yellow Black
Umpires CHAPLIN Ethan (NZL) MACDONALD Matthew (NZL)

Reserve Umpire GREEN Logan (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 10 Oct 2017 09:30 Pool A LEP 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Wanganui Blue/black Black Black/blue Black/pink
Waikato Black/red/yellow Black Black/red/yellow Light Blue
Umpires HANSER Lachlan (NZL) PETERSEN Morgan (NZL)

Reserve Umpire BOTHA Jeandre (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Tournament Director
EMIRALI Phil (NZL)
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2017 Hatch Cup
9 - 14 Oct 2017

Auckland

Appointment Sheet - 10 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 10 Oct 2017 10:45 Pool A LEP 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Canterbury Red Black Red Blue/grey Or Black

Horowhenua White/red/blue Red Navy Black/orange
Umpires CROPPER Rowen (NZL) GARDNER Lucas (NZL)

Reserve Umpire WOOLRIDGE Nathan (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 10 Oct 2017 11:45 Pool D LEP 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northland Cambridge Blue Colbolt Blue Cambridge Bue Black
Taranaki Yellow Black Yellow Orange
Umpires PAULIN Isaac (NZL) SCHWARTFEGER Logan (NZL)

Reserve Umpire PARATA Nick (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 10 Oct 2017 12:00 Pool D LEP 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Auckland Navy/white Navy/white Navy Green

South Canterbury Green/black Black Green Orange
Umpires GEORGE-BODLE Darroch (NZL) BLAND Joshua (NZL)

Reserve Umpire MACDONALD Matthew (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 10 Oct 2017 13:00 Pool D LEP 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Manawatu Green/ White Stripes Green/white Stripes Green/white Stripes Red

Central Otago Black Black Black Orange
Umpires STEPHENS Cameron (NZL) BOTHA Jeandre (NZL)

Reserve Umpire HANSER Lachlan (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Tournament Director
EMIRALI Phil (NZL)
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2017 Hatch Cup
9 - 14 Oct 2017

Auckland

Appointment Sheet - 10 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 10 Oct 2017 13:15 Pool B LEP 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Hawke's Bay White Black Orange Blue

Thames Valley Gold/red Stripe Black Yellow/red Stripe Black/orange
Umpires WOOLRIDGE Nathan (NZL) GRAY Jacob (NZL)

Reserve Umpire GARDNER Lucas (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 10 Oct 2017 14:15 Pool B LEP 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North Harbour Maroon/white Trim Black White/maroon Hoops Red

Southland Alt Strip - Black/red Alt Strip - Navy Alt Strip - Black Purple
Umpires WARD Toby (NZL) ALLEN Troy (NZL)

Reserve Umpire SCHWARTFEGER Logan (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 10 Oct 2017 14:30 Pool B LEP 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Wellington Yellow Black Yellow Blue
Auckland B Navy/white Navy/white White Green

Umpires PARATA Nick (NZL) ROBINSON Callum (NZL)
Reserve Umpire GEORGE-BODLE Darroch (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 10 Oct 2017 15:30 Pool A LEP 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Wanganui Blue/black Black Black/blue Black/pink

Horowhenua Blue/red/white Red Navy Purple
Umpires BINDON Daniel (NZL) HANSER Lachlan (NZL)

Reserve Umpire GRAY Jacob (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Tournament Director
EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Page 3 of 4
Copyright © 2024 Hockey New Zealand (2024/12/22 11:47)

http://www.altiusrt.com


2017 Hatch Cup
9 - 14 Oct 2017

Auckland

Appointment Sheet - 10 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 10 Oct 2017 15:45 Pool A LEP 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Canterbury Red Black Red Blue/grey Or Black
Wairarapa Red/green/white Red/green Red/green Grey

Umpires CHAPLIN Ethan (NZL) PETERSEN Morgan (NZL)
Reserve Umpire PAULIN Isaac (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 10 Oct 2017 17:00 Pool C LEP 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Otago Gold Blue Gold Green

North Harbour B Maroon/white Trim Black White/maroon Hoops Red
Umpires SCHWARTFEGER Logan (NZL) CROPPER Rowen (NZL)

Reserve Umpire WARD Toby (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 10 Oct 2017 18:00 Pool C LEP 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Bay of Plenty Royal/gold Royal Royal Orange

Counties-Manukau Red/black/white Stripe Black Black/red/white Orange
Umpires GREEN Logan (NZL) PARATA Nick (NZL)

Reserve Umpire BLAND Joshua (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 10 Oct 2017 18:15 Pool C LEP 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Tauranga Orange Royal Blue Orange Red

Mid Canterbury Green Green Yellow Black
Umpires PAULIN Isaac (NZL) ALLEN Troy (NZL)

Reserve Umpire CHAPLIN Ethan (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer EMIRALI Phil (NZL)
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Tournament Director
EMIRALI Phil (NZL)
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